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Eureka Post Off ice 
205 Main 

HABS No. UT-136 

Southeast corner of Main 
and Wallace Alley 

'€-iey of-Eureka 
Juab County 
Utah 

Documentation 6 exterior photographs 
interior photographs 6 

5 photographic copies of original architectural 
drawings 

19 data pages 

Roger Whitacre, photographer, September 1996 

HABS NO. 

UT-136-1 

UT-136-2 

UT-136-3 

UT-136-4 

UT-136-5 

UT-136-6 

UT-136-7 

UT-136-8 

UT-136-9 

UT-136-10 

UT-136-11 

PHOTOGRAPH 

NORTHEAST CORNER--Showing north 
and east sides of building 

MAIN (NORTHERN) SIDE 

SOUTHWEST CORNER--Showing south 
and west sides of building 

REAR (SOUTHERN) SIDE 

EAST SIDE 

MAIN ENTRANCE AND STAIRS 

LOBBY INTERIOR--Showing service 
windows, paneled wainscot, and 
ceiling molding 

LOBBY INTERIOR--Showing main service 
window and postal employee 

LOBBY INTERIOR--Showing detail of 
mail boxes 

WORKROOM INTERIOR--Showing back of 
service windows 

VAULT DOOR (EAST SIDE, CENTER OF 
BUILDING)--Showing seal decoration 
and wainscot 

CAMERA 
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Southwest 

South 

Northeast 

North 

West 

South 

East 

South 

South 

Northeast 

South 
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PHOTOGRAPH 

Eureka Post Off ice 
Eureka, Utah 
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CAMERA 
ORIENTATION 

CIRCULAR STAIRCASE (SOUTHEASTERN 
CORNER OF BUILDING)--Showing wainscot 
and floor 

Southeast 

Photographic copy of the original (1922) 
architectural drawing in possession of U.S. Postal 
Service, Eureka, Utah. 
APPROACH AND ROOF PLANS 

Photographic copy of the original (1922) 
architectural drawing in possession of U.S. Postal 
Service, Eureka, Utah. 
FRONT AND REAR ELEVATIONS 

Photographic copy of the original (1922) 
architectural drawing in possession of U.S. Postal 
Service, Eureka, Utah. 
SIDE ELEVATIONS 

Photographic copy of the original (1922) 
architectural drawing in possession of U.S. Postal 
Service, Eureka, Utah. 
FIRST FLOOR PLAN 

Photographic copy of the original (1922) 
architectural drawing in possession of U.S. Postal 
Service, Eureka, Utah. 
BASEMENT PLAN 


